^ U . i k t f M f l SUSPENSE i Q j j ^ l ^ ^ K o o O E O e v | ^
ABOVE THIS UNE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau - R f l t p J i^l
2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505 ^S£^ v
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION C O V E R S H E E T
THIS COVERSHEET IS MANDATORY FOR A U ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

EFFECTIVE DATE
REGION CD
MP TYPE CODE
I ** DATA AT TEST PRESSURE UNLESS NOTED **
71835 SAN JUAN 27-5 UNIT 26 17^^00*3-*^ VJ^M
19980401
42 SAN JUAN
10 GAS METER - WELLHEAD SALES
SAMPLE TYPE CODE (GAS,LIQ,BTU) GAS
SAMPLE DATE 199804 01
SAMPLE LINE PRESSURE (PSIG)
SAMPLE LINE TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST DATE
TEST PRESSURE (PSIG) _14.730
TEST TEMPERATURE (DEG F) 60
TEST LIFE (MONTHS) 6
TESTER SOURCE BA NUMBER 03 8689 PETROLEUM LAND CORP
TEST PURPOSE CODE
BTU/CF
(AT 14.73 PSIG) --
WET 1204.684 DRY 1226.000
BTU/CF
WET _1204.684 DRY _1226.000
VAPOR FACTOR
03=DETAIL SCR
11=PREV SCR
21=REFRESH SCR
04=MP-NM BRWS
12=MAIN MENU
22=PREV MENU
06=MP/DS LST
24=HELP
07=MP/WN LST
20=NEXT REC
PA1=TERMINATE
OPR008M2 1005 O008 CHROMATOGRAPH GAS SAMPLE DETAIL 16:01:48.7 08/12/98
MOL
GPM
(AT 14.73)
HYDROGEN
HELIUM
NITROGEN
OXYGEN
HYDROGEN SULFIDE
CARBON DIOXIDE
METHANE
ETHANE
PROPANE
ISO-BUTANE
N-BUTANE
ISO-PENTANE
N-PENTANE
HEXANE
HEXANE PLUS
HEPTANE PLUS
TOTALS
0 .34
1.33
_88.19
6 . 93
1.74
0 .42
0.3 9
0 .22
0 . 09
0.3 5
100.00
1.8538
0.4795
0.1374
0.1230
0.0805
0.0326
0.1527
2.8595
** DATA AT 14.730 PSIG UNLESS NOTED **
MP NUMBER 87072
EFFECTIVE DATE 19970201
-- GASOLINE CONTENT (GPM)

EFFECTIVE DATE
REGION CD
MP TYPE CODE
87072
19980401
42
10
** DATA AT TEST PRESSURE UNLESS NOTED **
SAN JUAN 27-5 UNIT 114 ty( VOMJS
SAN JUAN
GAS METER WELLHEAD SALES
SAMPLE TYPE CODE (GAS,LIQ,BTU) GAS
SAMPLE DATE 19980401
SAMPLE LINE PRESSURE (PSIG)
SAMPLE LINE TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST DATE
TEST PRESSURE (PSIG) _14.730
TEST TEMPERATURE (DEG F) 60
TEST LIFE (MONTHS) 6
TESTER SOURCE BA NUMBER 03 8689 PETROLEUM LAND CORP
TEST PURPOSE CODE
BTU/CF
(AT 14.73 PSIG) --
WET 1106.423 DRY 1126.000
BTU/CF
WET _1106.423 DRY _1126.000
VAPOR FACTOR
03=DETAIL SCR
11=PREV SCR
21=REFRESH SCR
04=MP-NM BRWS
12=MAIN MENU
22=PREV MENU
06=MP/DS LST
24=HELP
07=MP/WN LST
20=NEXT REC
PAI=TERMINATE
BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL AND GAS COMPANY
San Juan 27-5 Unit #114M
OFFSET OPERATOR \ OWNER PLAT
Downhole Commingle
Mesaverde (W/2) / Dakota (N/2) Formations Well
Township 27 North, Range 5 West
1) Burlington Resources
r-
i
E
co >
o
Z
i n
CM
z <
D
-3
Z
<
m
s <
UJ
Q
ec
111 > <
OT
UJ
2
5
CC
o
z>.
« - r - r - >
5 i - <M in
5S »i - -
!g « CM co
o> c <r
to <B
3 co
-J to
c
(II